
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #3

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 6 OF 18 - MAY 14-16, 2004
Chevrolet Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY DUNLOP

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

100 B. Barbour 1331.8351
49 J. Jacobi 531.9112
77 J. Pfeifer 931.9833

187 C. West 1131.9874
61 S. Jensen 1132.1735
38 D. Mizdal 632.2026
25 M. Martinez 1032.4627
58 R. Narup 1532.5258

121 L. Beckman 332.5709
63 K. Hanson 632.91210

111 A. Ammann 732.92311
37 K. Pate 1232.93812
81 C. Gittere 632.97713
97 S. Carpenter 533.02114
64 J. Johnson 633.04315

851 M. Hanley 1333.09516
75 J. Kerker 733.13017

127 J. Bonner 933.55918
901 C. Sarros 1233.65119
120 R. McGill 934.74220
940 J. Roetlin 248.55121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

187 C. West 1023.3441
100 B. Barbour 1423.3642
38 D. Mizdal 423.3673
61 S. Jensen 323.4254
77 J. Pfeifer 923.4265
49 J. Jacobi 423.6286
81 C. Gittere 523.7977
25 M. Martinez 923.8068

121 L. Beckman 1123.8149
58 R. Narup 1523.83110
97 S. Carpenter 323.94511

851 M. Hanley 923.99312
37 K. Pate 1224.14213
63 K. Hanson 724.20514
75 J. Kerker 1024.35415
64 J. Johnson 624.43116

111 A. Ammann 524.53517
901 C. Sarros 324.56818
127 J. Bonner 424.88619
120 R. McGill 1025.16820
940 J. Roetlin 430.76821

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

100 B. Barbour 1335.1751
187 C. West 1635.1782
38 D. Mizdal 335.3573
49 J. Jacobi 435.5084
77 J. Pfeifer 835.5805
61 S. Jensen 1035.6636
81 C. Gittere 535.6637
63 K. Hanson 635.7388

121 L. Beckman 1235.8259
58 R. Narup 1236.11010
64 J. Johnson 636.15511

851 M. Hanley 936.18712
111 A. Ammann 736.39213
75 J. Kerker 1536.39914
97 S. Carpenter 436.40915
25 M. Martinez 1036.41716
37 K. Pate 1136.72517

901 C. Sarros 537.03118
127 J. Bonner 1337.14919
120 R. McGill 637.60220
940 J. Roetlin 21:01.11421
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